1200 SERIES
CUSTOM LASER SOURCE
quantifiphotonics.com
Laser
SPECIFICATION SHEET
AVAILABLE IN PXI
AVAILABLE IN MATRIQ
Quantifi Photonics  |  Laser 1200 Series specification sheet  |  2 of 13 Version 1.06.4

Side mode suppression ratio 40 dB (Min) 40 dB (Min)
Quantifi Photonics  |  Laser 1200 Series specification sheet  |  10 of 13 Version 1.06.4
ORDERING INFORMATION
LASER - XXXX - X - XX - PXIE
LASER - XXXX - X - XX - MTRQ
Model number
2 slot modules:
1201 = 1271, 1291, 1311, 1331 nm; 7 dBm
1203 = 1351, 1371, 1391, 1411 nm; 7 dBm
1208 = 1550 nm; 10 dBm
1210 = 1310, 1550; 7dBm, 10 dBm
1 slot modules:
1207 = 1310 nm; 14.5 dBm, PM
1222 = 1283.16, 1285.11, 1287.06, 1289.02 nm; 16 dBm
1223 = 1290.98, 1292.95, 1294.93, 1296.91 nm; 16 dBm
1225 = 1310 nm; 16 dBm
WARRANTY INFORMATION
This product comes with a standard 1 year warranty.
*Please contact us at sales@quantifiphotonics.com for other wavelength and power requirements.
Connector type
FC = FC/PC
FA = FC/APC
SC = SC/PC
SA = SC/APC
Number of channels
1 = 1 Channel
2 = 2 Channels
4 = 4 Channels
10% Discount
EXTENDED WARRANTIES AND CALIBRATION PLANS
CALIBRATION PLANS FOR ADDITIONAL DISCOUNTS
Over time and with regular use, all optical parts and connectors require re-calibration and maintenance to